a
AD7719
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and
reliable. However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its
use, nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties that
may result from its use. No license is granted by implication or otherwise
under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices. Trademarks and
registered trademarks are the property of their respective companies.

conditions for extended periods may affect device reliability.
2 AGND and DGND are connected internally within the AD7719.
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
AD7719BR –40°C to +85°C SOIC R-28
AD7719BRU –40°C to +85°C TSSOP RU-28
EVAL-AD7719EB Evaluation Board